
From: Richard Kahn
Sent: Friday, February 6, 2015 5:55 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Enhanced book order 

i was unable to change delivery from USVI to NY books are expected to arrive Feb 10th in STT 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>"MALIN, Tom" < 

To: =/b>"richardkahnl2@gmail.com"  " 

Cc: "BLOUNT, Amanda" "COPELAND, Sarah" "'Mark 
Hunter (DHL UK "=lt;mark.hunter@dhl.com 

Subject: =/b>FW: 11019837 =#1028740) 

Date: =/b>February 6, 2015 at 12:49:47 PM =ST 

Hello Mr Khan, 

Flight details are below. Goods =re expected to land at your local airport on the 10th. 

I will forward your contact details on =o our agent. They will be instructed to contact you on arrival to =rrange 
clearance. 

EFTA_R1_01431961 
EFTA02398171



Regards, 

Tom Malin / OUP 

Shipping Assistant 

01536-452923 

HAWS : 2DOS647 

MAWB : 006 - 45192221 

FLIGHT : DL005 / 09 to =tlanta 

&nb=p; D1571 / 10 to final destination 

ETA : 1420 / 10 

From: MALI N, Tom 
Sent: 06 February 2015 16:12 
To: 'Richard Kahn' 
Cc: BLOUNT, Amanda; COPELAND, Sarah 
Subject: RE: 11019837 (#1028740) 

Hello Mr Khan, 

My apologies but I cannot provide an =ccurate time frame until I have confirmed flight details. 

I have chased our agent to provide this =nformation. Will advise when received. 

Regards, 

Tom Malin / OUP 

Shipping Assistant 

01536-452923 
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From: Richard Kahn (mails 
Sent: 06 February 2015 16111 
To: MALIN, Tom 
Cc: BLOUNT, Amanda; COPELAND, Sarah 
Subject: Re: 11019837 (#1028740) 

can you please provide a better time frame 

next week 

2 weeks?? 

thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
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